Apellido Nombre
Serra Xenia
Veldzquez Rodriguez Athenea
Valiente Peinado Blanca

Serra Xavi

N1 -JUNIOR

Club

Club Volteo Girona
Efriasa

Granja es Pi

Son Rubi Gran

JUEZ A

6,796
5,960
5,529
4,729

JUEZ B

6,404
5,296
5,171
4,975

JUEZC

6,867
5,888
5,382
4,622

Nota Final
6,689
5,714
5,361
4,775



